4.4A, 500V, 1.5Ω
N-CHANNEL POWER MOSFET
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
* 4.4A, 500V, RDS(ON)=1.5Ω
* Rugged - SOA is Power Dissipation Limited
* Fast Switching Speeds
SYMBOL

P :
F :
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Pin Assignment
Package
1 2 3
Packing
FTK5N50P TO-220 G D S Tube
FTK5N50F TO-220F G D S Tube
FTK5N50I TO-251 G D S Tube
FTK5N50D TO-252 G D S Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment:      G: Gate      D: Drain      S: Source
FTK5N50DD TO-263 G D S
1
TO-263
DD :
Tape Reel